
N

N

N

N

R

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

75

50

5

89

0

28

55

6

08

00

15

92

60

46

4

12

23

57

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

3

4

1

5

1

1

2

2

6

7

3

Class

STO

T1

T1

EP

GTA

EP

GT1

EP

EP

GT3

EP

STU

GT2

STU

GT2

EP

EP

STU

Name

John Slinkard, Jr

Mike Mcginley

Natha Waldbaum

Jon Brakke

Keith Moody

Bill Allman

Chris Stevens

Charlie Clark

Mark Brakke

Robert Herman

Brian Haupt

Dave Volante

Tony Giordano

Tom Kraft

Scott Schmidt

David Bennett

Charles Davis

Joseph Mcclughan

Hometown, ST

Omaha NE

Overland Park KS

Omaha NE

Fargo ND

Harrisonville MO

Topeka KS

Shawnee KS

Roeland Park KS

Coon Rapids MN

Cairo NE

Spring Hill KS

Urbandale IA

Overland Pk KS

Des Moines IA

Lecompton KS

Shawnee KS

Overland Pk KS

New Braunfels TX

Reg

NEB

KCR

NEB

LOL

KCR

KAN

KCR

KCR

LOL

NEB

KCR

DMV

KCR

DMV

KAN

KCR

KCR

Hous

Memb#

341841

297151

296015

71950

414680

230152

314889

45610

25067

354206

6976

255640

45014

67038

317142

192215

19893

269184

Make/Model

Honda S2000

Chevy Corvette

Chevy Corvette

Mazda Miata

Chevy Monte Carlo

Mazda Rx-7

Shelby Cobra

Mazda RX7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Rx7

Bmw 325Is

Nissan 280-Z

Mazda Miata

Rover Mg Rv8

Mazda Rx7

Acura Integra

Mazda6

Best Tm

1:35.960

1:37.230

1:39.284

1:40.029

1:41.535

1:42.888

1:43.383

1:43.884

1:44.532

1:45.453

1:45.458

1:48.987

1:51.452

1:52.782

Best Speed

83.660

82.567

80.859

80.257

79.066

78.027

77.653

77.279

76.799

76.129

76.125

73.660

72.031

71.182

-

-

-

-

In Lap

2

2

3

4

5

5

5

4

5

3

5

4

5

3

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/2/2012 2:39:27 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Scott Bowman

National #12-N-2161-S

Regional #12-R-2160-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  DMVR SCCA

DMVR The Kris Mandt Memorial - Rad Rat#1

6 GT1 GT2 GT3 STO EP T1 SP GTA STU

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 12:27:32

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

6/2/2012 12:00 PM

Des Moines Valley Region presents
The Kris Mandt Memorial “Rad Rat”

…a radical Rational weekend, DMVR-style
Saturday, June 2, 2012 at Mid-America Motorplex
Rational Sanction #12-R-2160-S; #12-N-2161-S


